
Equipe A 107171 BERTHOLOMÉ Joël Hubert

114690 BIEMAR Paul Dominique

104097 BODEUX Philippe Joseph

110436 BONVOISIN Pierre Alain

109693 CASAMENTO Ignazio

152587 FRANCK Yves Luc

107215 LECHANTEUR Remy Jean-Marie

112812 LEDUC Léonard Philippe

106842 VERNIERS Patrice Georges

Equipe B 153349 BIERSART Christian Georges

151629 DELSUPEXHE Alain Jean

110471 DOZOT André Iwan

107200 GARDIER Albert Louis

104152 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ José Miguel

105872 LARUE Linda Léa

112250 LARUELLE Pierre Jean

108635 LIMBIOUL Nadine Michèle

113124 NISEN Christian Albert

Equipe C 151752 CLOSSET Daniel Mario

104294 DETILLEUX Tony Antoine

111310 HABRAN Maurice Florent

152267 LECARTE André Edgard

107942 MALENGREAUX Antoine Gérard

107943 NIZET Thierry Fernand

107270 STAS Michel René

100925 VENTIMIGLIA Luigi

107947 WALLEMACQ Jean-Pierre Paul

B21 - MERCREDI



Equipe D 107555 ARGENTO Alfonso Valentino

101483 BOLLEN Marc

151510 BOURDOUX Marc Constant

107193 FAVARO Joseph Amédée

107390 HAMIOT Jacques Emile

109169 HUSQUINET Maud Claudette

104274 LAMBRECHT Albert Louis

104287 LEMLYN Danielle Clorinthe

104931 PAROTTE Dominique Antoine

Equipe E 152499 BROUWERS Christian Louis

152502 DI PRIMA Filippo

152500 DONEUX Joseph Pierre

152501 KUVEILLER Michel Léon

152503 LANGE Jean-Louis Léon

154322 LEVAUX Michel Raymond

106846 QUESADA-CALVO FRANCISCO

114829 ROUFOSSE Marc Guillaume

152506 VENIER Danilo

Equipe F 109994 BERTHOLET Hubert Pierre

153289 BODSON Robert René

153288 CERFONTAINE Josiane Isabelle

154663 COLLARD-BOVY Marc

108249 FONTICOLI Giuseppe

105540 KIMMES Bernard Marc

152696 MARCHI Liwda Maria

108918 M'BARKI Mohamed

152697 RENSONNET Luc Victor

B21 - MERCREDI



Equipe G 123275 BALDINI Serge Remy

109704 DETAILLE Luc Joseph

101284 LEGRAND Michel Yvon

107231 MERTES Patrick Walter

102872 PELLENS Betty Marguerite

107750 PERROTTI Domenico Fiore

151675 PIETRZYNSKI Artur Tadeusz

105662 QUALIZZA Dario

109582 REUTER Johann Robert

Equipe H 155953 BENATS Daniel Armand

108047 BOLLENS Jenny Maria

107951 CHATELAIN Jean Hubert

151507 DANDRIFOSSE Dominique Ghislaine

104288 FARINOLA Cosimo

103336 GALÈRE René Henri

107558 HUMBLET Robert Jean

103120 KILESSE Didier Joseph

100463 VOLONT Francis Herman

B21 - MERCREDI



Equipe A 114060 DELMOTTE Jordan Jonathan

Federal 102831 GLAUDE CHRISTOPHE

105308 LICZNER Denis Albert

110123 MEUWISSEN ANTHONY

102696 MEUWISSEN Philippe Henri

105022 MULLENERS Jean-Marc Antoine

151352 ROQUET Cédric Georges

106072 SMEETS Yannick Daniel

111842 VAN ZUYLEN Manuel Jean-Marie

Equipe B 114545 BIEMAR Jérôme André

114690 BIEMAR Paul Dominique

105348 BONVOISIN Michael Alain

154663 COLLARD-BOVY Marc

101229 HERMAN Madison Didier

150835 KOEYMANS Michaël José-Louis

150836 SINNEN Elise Denise

150837 SOUGNEZ Pierre Henri

154177 VAN HOVE Ronan Benoit

Equipe C 153781 AMBROSOLI Fabrice Joseph

155879 BAY Sébastien Jean

155878 BAY Thierry Jean

107698 BOURDOUX Patrick Roger

105670 BRAJKOVIC Gabriel Frane

103104 COLLARD Jennifer Christine

112857 DEFRÈRE Olivier Benoit

151754 DELVAUX Rémy Vital

114511 LORQUET Jean-Marie Joseph

B21 - VENDREDI



Equipe D 107171 BERTHOLOMÉ Joël Hubert

107180 BLISTIN Nicolas Louis

109693 CASAMENTO Ignazio

107191 COLLARD Raphaël Lambert

102271 DE WITTE Jonathan

107201 GRAINDOR Olivier Guy

107215 LECHANTEUR Remy Jean-Marie

112812 LEDUC Léonard Philippe

107222 LEJOLY Dominique Martin

Equipe E 151752 CLOSSET Daniel Mario

109611 COLLET Jean Claude

151507 DANDRIFOSSE Dominique Ghislaine

155660 DERU Philippe Jean

154184 GALÈRE Sylvain Philippe

109610 JOSKIN Christophe Jean

154185 KILESSE Christine Jocelyne

152035 MERENNE Denis Roger

107943 NIZET Thierry Fernand

Equipe F 153349 BIERSART Christian Georges

108223 GAETHOFS Stefaan

108458 GROGNA Jean-Marc Alphonse

104152 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ José Miguel

110879 HEINEN Paul Joseph

103120 KILESSE Didier Joseph

105872 LARUE Linda Léa

113124 NISEN Christian Albert

113135 PAQUE NATHALIE

B21 - VENDREDI



Equipe G 109710 DARIMONT Philippe Jean

110712 DE WITTE Bryan

153292 DEPAUW Marvin

102311 DERÈSE Alysson Didier

153919 MINELLI Vincenza

155864 RASQUINET Steves Charles

153920 WESPHAL Sylvia Clémentine

114007 WINTERSHAUSEN Hendrik Evert

108225 WINTERSHAUSEN Nicolas Francis

Equipe H 152499 BROUWERS Christian Louis

105540 KIMMES Bernard Marc

152700 LAMI Loïc Richard

154322 LEVAUX Michel Raymond

102870 MANGON Benoît Amaury

102872 PELLENS Betty Marguerite

107750 PERROTTI Domenico Fiore

105662 QUALIZZA Dario

114829 ROUFOSSE Marc Guillaume

B21 - VENDREDI


